
WOSSAA ELIGIBILITY FORM – PART 2 

 

Transfer Student’s Name Previous 

School 

Transfer 

Date 

Approval 

Date 

Section Approved 

Under 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

 

All transfer students are not allowed to play in ANY games until eligibility is confirmed 

through the school’s AD. 
 

 

 Signatures Coach(s)                                        

 

   Athletic Director                                       

 

  Principal                                        


